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PEG RETAIL OPERATIONS (PTY) LTD 
OWNERSHIP ASSESSMENT 

Address: Cnr Oosbosch & Distillery Streets, Paarl, 7646 
Registration Number: 2014/282018/07 

Vat Number: 4960273656 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
                  

_______________________________ 
Disclaimer: 

TLVT has assessed the ownership of the above-mentioned enterprise to provide an independent and 
impartial opinion on the B-BBEE Ownership of the entity. Please note that this document is not a  

B-BBEE Certificate and may not be used as such. 

 Weighting Target % Achieved Points 
Achieved 

Exercisable Voting Rights in the hands of Black people 4 25% 56.30% 4 

Exercisable Voting Rights in the hands of Black women 2 10%   35.56% 2 

Economic Interest of Black people in the Enterprise 4 25% 56.30% 4 

Economic Interest of Black women in the Enterprise 2 10%       35.56% 2 

Designated Groups including ESOP/BBOS  3 3% 24.47% 3 

Black New Entrants 2 2% 50.48% 2 

Net Value 
 

8 25% 18.02% 8 

 

TOTAL POINTS          25                                                                                     

Scorecard Applied DTI Revised Codes – QSE Gazette 38766 & 
42496 

 

Black Ownership 
Black Women Ownership 
Black New Entrants 
Black Designated Groups: 
Youth 
Living in Rural Areas 
EOS [Continued Consequences] 
Discounting Principle applied 
Modified Flow Through applied 
Exclusion Principle applied 

56.30% 
35.56% 
50.48% 
14.26% 
14.26% 
0.09% 
10.21% 
No 
Yes 
No 
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